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BUCS Indoor Finals 2026

Recurve Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC (UNI) 12B LEONARD Daniel
11B NOLAN Conor

1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNIVERSIT 7C BACON Josh
6C LLOYD Rhys
9C MCILWRATH Isaac
8C SHARDA Aryan

1255 LIVERPOOL UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 16B HARRISON Tama

1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE 1C AHMED Mohammed
4C KELSEY Dominic
2C LANDRE-SMITH Aidan
3C MOK Tristan
5C WONG Wang

1282 HERIOT-WATT UNIVERSITY AC 15C NG Tyren

1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX 17D ARONSON Liam

1342 BATH UNIVERSITY AC 7A LAM Harry
8A PEMBERTON Miles
9A WATTS Josh
6A WHITE Hayden

1380 UNIVERSITY OF EXETER AC 7D BURCH Luke
6D COVERDALE Matthew
8D COWAN Kieran
5D MCFAWEYA Darrell

1440 IMPERIAL COLLEGE UNION AC (UNI 12A ALIDINA Ishaan

1731 KEELE UNIVERSITY AC 17B ADDISON Will

1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 15B MCLELLAN Grant

1906 UNIVERSITY OF CHESTER AC (UNI) 11A DAVIES Phil
10A HANLEY Samuel

201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC 14A PAVLOV Misha

203 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 17A ZHANG Jingnan

2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY AR 3A COPEMAN Zach
5A HENRY Thomas
4A ISHIODU Melvin
2A PERIKLEOUS Konstantinos
1A WRIGHT Adam

2214 UNIVERSITY OF KENT 11D JONES Nathan

2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 10C HOULSTON Callum
11C WINCENT Wincent

2289 UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH ARCHE 16C HAMILTON Joseph

2324 MMU ARCHERY CLUB (UNI) 18C TCHAIKOVSKY Adam

2368 NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 17C DONOHOE Iris
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BUCS Indoor Finals 2026

Recurve Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 6B CHAN Julian
7B GAO Will
5B WILLIAMS Alex

2498 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER AC 13C AIREI Skyler
12C ZAMAN Abdullah

2501 UNIVERSITY OF BRIGHTON AC 15A INGHAM James

268 OXFORD UNIVERSITY COMPANY OF A 15D DELEPINE Quentin

408 SOUTHAMPTON UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 1B BESTFORD Alfred
4B BISHOP Harvey
3B KERR Barnabas
2B KIM Minseok

717 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK 2D CARTER Oscar
3D COCCIOLO Alessio
1D MCKAY Jack
4D RAVICHANDRAN Rohit

737 COVENTRY AC 16D PIGGOTT Callum

739 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM ARCHE 9D O'REILLY Jake
10D TOOHEY Alfie

808 LEEDS UNIVERSITY AC 18A WANG Changsheng

816 SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY AC 10B HAINE Nathan
9B LUDDINGTON Will

858 LANCASTER UNIVERSITY 14C HULME Myles

U1005 UCL 16A LI Qingyang

U1021 BOLTON 13B OAKLEY Max
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BUCS Indoor Finals 2026

Recurve Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC (UNI) 2D CHEUNG Jessica
3D DARBY Lily
4D MARSHALL Abigail
6D THOMPSON Derin

1077 UNIVERSITY OF PLYMOUTH 14B ADDICOTT Grace

1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNIVERSIT 9A COOK Charlotte
8A DRAY Isobel
7A MENEZES Emily

1255 LIVERPOOL UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 18B AL-ANSARI Abir

1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE 4A BRADFORD Sophie
1A EVANS Hannah
5A PIPER Louisa
3A UNDERWOOD Daisy
2A WRONA Jess

1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX 15B EBBELS Alison

1342 BATH UNIVERSITY AC 10A SITLANI Priya
11A YAP Dorothy

1370 UNIVERSITY OF YORK AC 12D THOMPSON Emily
13D VAN DER WALT Kacey

1380 UNIVERSITY OF EXETER AC 13C CALUNOD Chrisha
12C DULIEU Emily

1440 IMPERIAL COLLEGE UNION AC (UNI 7D LI Simeng
8D ZHANG Jia

1568 ABERDEEN UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CL 16C WALKER Eleanor

1731 KEELE UNIVERSITY AC 13B CHAN Natalie
12B HAWKINS Lucy

1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 15D HUNT Kelsey

1865 UNIVERSITY OF HUDDERSFIELD AC 14A BOWER Mollie
15A MADDEN Eleanor

1916 UNIVERSITY OF READING KNIGHTS 11C NOLAN Anna
10C TULLY Eliza

199 ST ANDREWS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 8B COUTTS Lucy
9B KENNEDY Amber
7B TESAR Michaela

203 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 10D BUSONI Selin
11D O'SHEA Molly

2098 QUEEN MARY ARCHERS (UNIVERSITY 16D ABRAHAMS Zahraa

2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY AR 17D BLACKBURN Tasha

2133 ULSTER UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 17C ABDELFATTAH Marjan

2368 NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 16B KENNY Portia
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Recurve Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 12A CHING WONG Hau
13A KAZMIERCZAK Magdalena

2384 UNIVERSITY OF NORTHAMPTON ARCH 18A SPELTINCKX Abigail

2467 DE MONTFORT UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 14D MICALLEF Gabrielle

2497 UEA ARCHERY 16A FLITTER Imogen

2498 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER AC 8C CHURCH Neve
6C FALLOUH Alia
7C LIU Xin

268 OXFORD UNIVERSITY COMPANY OF A 10B HOWES Emma
11B SUMMERS Emily

2737 UNI OF MANCHESTER AS 18C CHEN Shihui

408 SOUTHAMPTON UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 5B CROOK Harriet
6B DADEY Jasmine
1D HADLEY Megan

443 CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY BOWMEN 2B LI Vivian
1B WANG Julia
3B YUAN Ruoqi

739 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM ARCHE 1C MAJEED Lamya
3C OSTROVSKA Julianna
4C ROBERTS Sophie
2C STACEY Becky

808 LEEDS UNIVERSITY AC 17A KESHAV Kavina

858 LANCASTER UNIVERSITY 17B HARRIES Emily

896 DURHAM UNIVERSITY AC 18D JONES Olivia
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BUCS Indoor Finals 2026

Compound Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE 6A CARTWRIGHT Sam

1440 IMPERIAL COLLEGE UNION AC (UNI 9D LAM Toby

1747 UNIVERSITY OF DERBY AC 19C BALL Zachary

2228 HULL UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 19A CLARK Finlay

2498 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER AC 9C THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai

443 CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY BOWMEN 4B MOHAN KALLURI Sriyashas

717 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK 14C HUGHES Thomas
15C PARINA Noelito

739 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM ARCHE 5C WATKINS Kian
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BUCS Indoor Finals 2026

Compound Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1440 IMPERIAL COLLEGE UNION AC (UNI 13A BRUGUIER Isabella

199 ST ANDREWS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 18D SIMPSON Bridey

2214 UNIVERSITY OF KENT 12D SARGEANT Bayley

2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 8B BODE Amy

2490 CARDIFF UNIVERSITY AC 19A JONES Molly

2499 UCLAN ARCHERS (UNI) 18B BOULTON Hallie

U1004 WOLVERHAMPTON UNI 14B GREEN Zara

U1013 ABERTAY 19C ORR Caitlin

U1016 GLOUCESTERSHIRE UNI 13D A'BEAR Chloe
14D COULAM Grace
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BUCS Indoor Finals 2026

Barebow Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC (UNI) 24A GALLAGHER Huw

1077 UNIVERSITY OF PLYMOUTH 27D MASKELL Joe
28D PENN Matthew

1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNIVERSIT 25D GILLINGHAM Luka
26D JOLLEY Finlay

1255 LIVERPOOL UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 30A EYRES Joseph

1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE 20D GREENHALF Lukas
22D KENNEDY Daniel
21D KENNETT Ewan

1282 HERIOT-WATT UNIVERSITY AC 26B CLARKE Andrew

1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX 29D EDGE Dylan

1568 ABERDEEN UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CL 31A EDWARDS Sarah

1731 KEELE UNIVERSITY AC 31D ROBERTS Jack
30B SCHOLEFIELD Bryn
19B SIT Daniel

1759 ABER ARCHERS (UNIVERSITY) 27A MARSH Harry
26A WOODLEY FOAT Harry

1916 UNIVERSITY OF READING KNIGHTS 28A FILL Maeve
29A OMAR Daniel

201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC 24B ANDERSON Alex
23B MORGAN Kieran

2098 QUEEN MARY ARCHERS (UNIVERSITY 19D HAQUE Wasif

2289 UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH ARCHE 23D ELLER Tomas
24D HEATH Jack

2324 MMU ARCHERY CLUB (UNI) 21A CONNER-JONES Finlay
20A MCGILLIVRAY Chris
22A TESFU Meron

2368 NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 28C RIGBY Joshua
27C WANG Jun

2498 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER AC 25C BLOTT Charlie
26C PRETTYMAN Sam

2737 UNI OF MANCHESTER AS 31B FFLUR Myfanwy

2774 ABERTAY AC 28B MALLORY Lyra
29B MCCUMISKEY Oscar

408 SOUTHAMPTON UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 31C MELDRUM Ivo

717 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK 22B AHMED Sindid
20B CAO Leon
21B WOOLLEY Jake
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Barebow Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

739 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM ARCHE 21C HICKS Oliver
22C HYSENI Josuf
20C KENDREW Alex
23A MARINA Alexandru

816 SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY AC 30C ROSE Alexander
29C WARNER Jon

896 DURHAM UNIVERSITY AC 30D FORD Liam
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BUCS Indoor Finals 2026

Barebow Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1077 UNIVERSITY OF PLYMOUTH 29C LYTKA Victoria

1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNIVERSIT 32A SOM Supprity

1255 LIVERPOOL UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 31C ATTACK Roxana

1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE 21A HARPER Nicola
20A JESSEN Eva

1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX 25B BRENT Eleanor

1370 UNIVERSITY OF YORK AC 27B PRIOR Florence

1373 THE SWANSEA UNIVERSITY 31A HOPKINS Naeve

1440 IMPERIAL COLLEGE UNION AC (UNI 26A SECORD Isabelle

1731 KEELE UNIVERSITY AC 29B PALMER Eva

1747 UNIVERSITY OF DERBY AC 23D KRAFT Julia
22D MILLINGTON-PIPE Martha

1759 ABER ARCHERS (UNIVERSITY) 27C COX Abigail

1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 29A MOUAT Rose

1865 UNIVERSITY OF HUDDERSFIELD AC 27A SMITH Evie

1906 UNIVERSITY OF CHESTER AC (UNI) 26B FULLER-WHELAN Georgia

1916 UNIVERSITY OF READING KNIGHTS 23C BURGESS Isabelle
24C SMEETON Lucy

199 ST ANDREWS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 31B PISANI Sharon

201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC 28C BROWN Asher

203 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 21B MAZZONI Laura
20B PRACHAROVA Laura

2098 QUEEN MARY ARCHERS (UNIVERSITY 28A QISTINA BATRISYIA Nurul

2214 UNIVERSITY OF KENT 20D ANSERMOZ Poppy
21D SAN YIN Pui

2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 30C CHAMBERS Danni

2289 UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH ARCHE 28B SAMS Charlotte

2364 UNIVERSITY OF SALFORD AC 32C SULEMAN Alex

2368 NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 32B CARMICHAEL Rebecca

2381 ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY AC 29D BAKER Niamh

2467 DE MONTFORT UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 19D DUTHIE Kirsten
24B GOODE Amanda
23B MCQUEEN Amelia

2497 UEA ARCHERY 19B GOOCH Lola-Rose
24A RITZEN Sienna

AR_C31C Page 9/12Report Created: 12 Mar 2026 09:00 @ UTC-00:00



Sports and Wellness
Hub, University of
Warwick, Cryfield
Village, Leighfield Rd,
Coventry CV4 7EU, UK
14 Mar 2026

BUCS Indoor Finals 2026

Barebow Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

25A SEEBOLD Aria

2501 UNIVERSITY OF BRIGHTON AC 30B STARNES Niamh

268 OXFORD UNIVERSITY COMPANY OF A 30A LORD Emma

2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) 27D RENNIE Freya

2737 UNI OF MANCHESTER AS 24D CIMPEAN Flavia

2774 ABERTAY AC 28D LAMONT Katherine

717 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK 20C COWLING Margot
21C HAN Joelyn

737 COVENTRY AC 30D REED Courtney

739 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM ARCHE 26D JOSHI Urvi

858 LANCASTER UNIVERSITY 31D SMITH Madeleine
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BUCS Indoor Finals 2026

Longbow Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM ARCHE 23A ELLIOTT Jago
22A RUGG Kieran

1568 ABERDEEN UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CL 25C ADEYEMI Alex
26C LIVINGSTONE Payton

203 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 22B MASON Craig

2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 32D GILHAM Segh

2737 UNI OF MANCHESTER AS 25D BORDERS Joshua

717 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK 22C PERKS Toby
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BUCS Indoor Finals 2026

Longbow Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC (UNI) 25A RICKABY Victoria

1282 HERIOT-WATT UNIVERSITY AC 27B GRIERSON Lucy

1342 BATH UNIVERSITY AC 32B TRAYKOVA Kalina

1370 UNIVERSITY OF YORK AC 32A WALTON Abigail

201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC 25B MCGUINNESS Cizzie

2324 MMU ARCHERY CLUB (UNI) 23C WOODCOCK Helen

2490 CARDIFF UNIVERSITY AC 32C SINCLAIR Rose

2628 UWE ARCHERY CLUB (UNIVERSITY) 32D WOOD Rhiannon
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